

Mary Matha Arts & Science College

Mananthavady, Wayanad, Kerala Re-accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade, CGPA 2.85 (III Cycle) **Education for total liberation**



LETTER OF COLLABORATION Between DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE



MARY MATHA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANANTHAVADY

And

DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, SULTHAN BATHERY

This Letter of Collaboration is designed to foster a friendly relationship through mutual cooperation in academic activities between the Department of Political Science of Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady and the Department of Political Science, St. Mary's College, Sulthan Bathery. No financial obligations are assumed under this agreement.

The Department of Political Science of Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady and Department of Political Science of St. Mary's College, Sulthan Bathery have reached an agreement on the following areas of cooperation, subject to mutual consent.

- 1. Faculty extension
- 2. Collaborative research work
- 3. Exchange of academic resources and other information
- 4. Special short-term academic programs

This Letter of Collaboration shall be effective from 10 October 2022 and will continue for a period of five years, at which time it shall be reviewed for a possible extension.

Head, Department of Political Science Mary Matha Arts and Science College, Mananthavady



SAN3 Head,

Department of Political Science St. Mary's College, Sulthan Bathery

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE SULTHAN BATHERY WAYANAD

Principal Mary Mather Actor Science College P.O. Vemom, Mananthavady-670 645

